
Stagione 2023/2024

Comunicato n. 1 del 30/03/2024
MEMORIAL DELLA PENNA 2014..

- Calcio a 7 -

1. Risultati ufficiali
Si trascrivono qui di seguito i risultati ufficiali delle gare disputate dal 30/03/2024 al 30/03/2024.


PRIMA FASE

LODIGIANI CALCIO 1972 (RM) - REAL SALA (BO) 2 - 3

AGRARIA (AP) - TOTTI SOCCER SCHOOL (RM) 0 - 1

FIUMICINO SC 1926 (RM) - MANTOVA 1911 1 - 3

REAL SALA (BO) - BONOLIS (TE) 0 - 0

JUVENTUS F.C. - AGRARIA (AP) 1 - 0

MANTOVA 1911 - GIULIANOVA (TE) 1 - 1

BONOLIS (TE) - LODIGIANI CALCIO 1972 (RM) 1 - 5

TOTTI SOCCER SCHOOL (RM) - JUVENTUS F.C. 0 - 1

GIULIANOVA (TE) - FIUMICINO SC 1926 (RM) 2 - 2

OSTIA MARE (RM) - ASD POL. VIGOR PERCONTI (RM) 3 - 0

ASD POL. VIGOR PERCONTI (RM) - PESCARA CALCIO 1 - 0

CAMPUS EUR (RM) - ASD R11 SIMONETTA (LT) 6 - 3

GRIFONE (RM) - CERETOLESE Gialla (BO) 4 - 0

S.S.D. TRASTEVERE CALCIO (RM) - REAL CASAREA (NA) 0 - 3

DABLIU NEW TEAM (RM) - ASCOLI CALCIO 1898 F.C. 1 - 1

PESCARA CALCIO - OSTIA MARE (RM) 3 - 0

ASD R11 SIMONETTA (LT) - BOLOGNA F.C. 1909 0 - 2

SANNICOLESE 2011 (TE) - S.S.D. TRASTEVERE CALCIO (RM) 0 - 2

CERETOLESE Gialla (BO) - FRANCAVILLA (CH) 0 - 6

ASCOLI CALCIO 1898 F.C. - PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 Rossa 1 - 3

AFRAGOAL (NA) - GRIFONE (RM) 0 - 1

PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 Rossa - DABLIU NEW TEAM (RM) 1 - 2

BOLOGNA F.C. 1909 - CAMPUS EUR (RM) 0 - 2

REAL CASAREA (NA) - SANNICOLESE 2011 (TE) 8 - 0

A.S. ROMA - CLUB OLIMPICO ROMANO (RM) 0 - 2

ACCADEMIA CALCIATORI (RM) - 10 E LODE (NA) 0 - 3

ACCADEMIA CALCIO ROMA - CERETOLESE Blu (BO) 2 - 2

FRANCAVILLA (CH) - AFRAGOAL (NA) 2 - 3

PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 Bianca - A.S. ROMA 2 - 2

FELSINA (BO) - ACCADEMIA CALCIATORI (RM) 2 - 0

FENICE ACADEMY (AQ) - ACCADEMIA CALCIO ROMA 2 - 2

CLUB OLIMPICO ROMANO (RM) - PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 Bianca 4 - 0

10 E LODE (NA) - FELSINA (BO) 7 - 0

CERETOLESE Blu (BO) - FENICE ACADEMY (AQ) 3 - 1
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2. Classifica

PRIMA FASE

Squadre Pt G V N P F S FP

1. REAL CASAREA (NA) 6 2 2 0 0 11 0 0

2. 10 E LODE (NA) 6 2 2 0 0 10 0 0

3. CLUB OLIMPICO ROMANO (... 6 2 2 0 0 6 0 0

4. CAMPUS EUR (RM) 6 2 2 0 0 8 3 0

5. GRIFONE (RM) 6 2 2 0 0 5 0 0

6. JUVENTUS F.C. 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 0

7. CERETOLESE Blu (BO) 4 2 1 1 0 5 3 0

8. MANTOVA 1911 4 2 1 1 0 4 2 0

9. DABLIU NEW TEAM (RM) 4 2 1 1 0 3 2 0

10. REAL SALA (BO) 4 2 1 1 0 3 2 0

11. PESCARA CALCIO 3 2 1 0 1 3 1 0

12. AFRAGOAL (NA) 3 2 1 0 1 3 3 0

13. OSTIA MARE (RM) 3 2 1 0 1 3 3 0

14. ASD POL. VIGOR PERCON... 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 0

15. FRANCAVILLA (CH) 3 2 1 0 1 8 3 0

16. LODIGIANI CALCIO 1972... 3 2 1 0 1 7 4 0

17. PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 ... 3 2 1 0 1 4 3 0

18. BOLOGNA F.C. 1909 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 0

19. TOTTI SOCCER SCHOOL (... 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0

20. S.S.D. TRASTEVERE CAL... 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 0

21. FELSINA (BO) 3 2 1 0 1 2 7 0

22. ACCADEMIA CALCIO ROMA 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 0

23. GIULIANOVA (TE) 2 2 0 2 0 3 3 0

24. A.S. ROMA 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 0

25. PIACENZA CALCIO 1919 ... 1 2 0 1 1 2 6 0

26. FENICE ACADEMY (AQ) 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 0

27. FIUMICINO SC 1926 (RM... 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 0

28. ASCOLI CALCIO 1898 F.... 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 0

29. BONOLIS (TE) 1 2 0 1 1 1 5 0

30. AGRARIA (AP) 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

31. ASD R11 SIMONETTA (LT... 0 2 0 0 2 3 8 0

32. ACCADEMIA CALCIATORI ... 0 2 0 0 2 0 5 0

33. CERETOLESE Gialla (BO... 0 2 0 0 2 0 10 0

34. SANNICOLESE 2011 (TE) 0 2 0 0 2 0 10 0
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